Date

02/09/
13

02/09/
13
02/10/
13

02/23/
13

02/23/
13

02/24/
13
02/24/
13

03/02/
13

03/02/
13

03/16/
13

03/16/
13
03/17/
13

03/17/
13

03/22/
13

03/23/
13
03/24/
13

04/13/
13

04/13/
13

04/14/
13

04/14/
13

Time

6:30 PM CST

DIAMOND DAWGST PATERALL

WWW.DIAMOND-DAWES.COM

Games for Diamond Dawgs
Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

Diamond Dawgs

Away
Scor
e

1

8:15 PM CST Houston Strike Force 10

8:00 AM CST

10:00 AM
CSsT

12:00 PM
CST
2:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
8:00 PM CST
9:00 AM CDT
11:00 AM

CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
4:00 PM CDT

Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Shockers
Triple Crown
Brenham Rebels
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Dynasty Grey
Assassins
Dynasty Grey
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Riptides
Riptides

Diamond Dawgs

4 FB Bulls

5 Brenham Rebels

3 Diamond Dawgs

4 Diamond Dawgs

13 Diamond Dawgs

Katy Vipers

Mizuno Houston Select-Maysey

12 Texas Bandits Blue

6 Diamond Dawgs

5 Diamond Dawgs

8 Diamond Dawgs

12 Texas Bandit Blue

1 Texas Wreck

5 Mizuno Masey

4 Sta-Mo storm

2 Diamond Dawgs

5 Diamond Dawgs

13 Sta-Mo storm

Home Team

FB Bulls

Diamond Dawgs

Hom
e
Scor
e
7

7

14

16

10

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



04/14/
13
04/20/

13

04/20/
13

05/25/
13

05/25/
13
05/26/
13
06/15/
13
06/15/
13

06/16/
13

6:00 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

2:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

9:30 AM CDT

1:00 AM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

Houston Wave
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs

Texas Wreck
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs
Diamond Dawgs

Diamond Dawgs

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

11

15

Diamond Dawgs
Houston Braves
Shockers
LBA Natruals
Diamond Dawgs
Bayou Bombers
cougars
Texas Patriots

Mizuno X

11

18

9 TeamPages

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss



