DIAMOND DAWGS BASEBALL



Games for Diamond Dawgs Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/09/ 13	6:30 PM CST	Diamond Dawgs	1	FB Bulls	7	Loss
02/09/ 13	8:15 PM CST	Houston Strike Force	10	Diamond Dawgs	7	Loss
02/10/ 13	8:00 AM CST	Diamond Dawgs	4	FB Bulls	7	Loss
02/23/ 13	10:00 AM CST	Diamond Dawgs	5	Brenham Rebels	3	Win
02/23/ 13	12:00 PM CST	Shockers	3	Diamond Dawgs	11	Win
02/24/ 13	2:00 PM CST	Triple Crown	4	Diamond Dawgs	5	Win
02/24/ 13	4:00 PM CST	Brenham Rebels	13	Diamond Dawgs	3	Loss
03/02/ 13	4:00 PM CST	Diamond Dawgs		Katy Vipers		Unscored
03/02/ 13	8:00 PM CST	Diamond Dawgs		Mizuno Houston Select-Maysey		Unscored
03/16/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	12	Texas Bandits Blue	8	Win
03/16/ 13	11:00 AM CDT	Dynasty Grey	6	Diamond Dawgs	9	Win
03/17/ 13	10:00 AM CDT	Assassins	5	Diamond Dawgs	6	Win
03/17/ 13	4:00 PM CDT	Dynasty Grey	8	Diamond Dawgs	7	Loss
03/22/ 13	6:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	12	Texas Bandit Blue	5	Win
03/23/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	1	Texas Wreck	14	Loss
03/24/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	5	Mizuno Masey	16	Loss
04/13/ 13	4:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	4	Sta-Mo storm	5	Loss
04/13/ 13	8:00 PM CDT	Riptides	2	Diamond Dawgs	5	Win
04/14/ 13	10:00 AM CDT	Riptides	5	Diamond Dawgs	10	Win
04/14/ 13	4:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	13	Sta-Mo storm	8	Win

04/14/ 13	6:00 PM CDT	Houston Wave	11	Diamond Dawgs	3	Loss
04/20/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	4	Houston Braves	11	Loss
04/20/ 13	1:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	15	Shockers	9	Win
05/25/ 13	2:30 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	3	LBA Natruals	4	Loss
05/25/ 13	6:30 PM CDT	Texas Wreck	9	Diamond Dawgs	5	Loss
05/26/ 13	9:30 AM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	4	Bayou Bombers	5	Loss
06/15/ 13	1:00 AM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	18	cougars	6	Win
06/15/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	3	Texas Patriots	18	Loss
06/16/ 13	2:00 PM CDT	Diamond Dawgs	2	Mizuno X	3	Loss